
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG763 SHIVA S LANISH 1239.000

2 24UG2825 DHIYA VINOD 1236.200

3 24UG525 ANSINA K A 1236.000

4 24UG14 VISHNU C 1236.000

5 24UG2628 ANNAPOORNNESWARI K B 1232.000

6 24UG96 DEVIKA UNNI 1232.000

7 24UG561 HARIKRISHNAN N P 1229.000

8 24UG3211 MOHAMED FIDHAN K S 1228.000

9 24UG686 AASHISH JOHN 1228.000

10 24UG394 ARCHANA K H 1227.000

11 24UG1480 DALVIN SHENY 1226.000

12 24UG240 ADHILA ASHARAF 1224.000

13 24UG1133 MONICA MATHEW 1224.000

14 24UG3353 NANDHITHA NANDAN 1224.000

15 24UG176 DEEPIT JAMES 1223.000

16 24UG310 DEVIKA P V 1222.000

17 24UG1415 EMILDA STEEPHAN 1221.000

18 24UG742 AKSHAYA M S 1221.000

19 24UG1702 DEVIKA A SUNIL 1218.000

20 24UG726 NASEELA T J 1218.000

21 24UG2503 ADI LAKSHMY PRASAD 1217.000

22 24UG1241 MADHAV AMRITH 1216.400

23 24UG754 ANUSREE E A 1216.000

24 24UG2445 NAMITHABIJIL 1216.000

25 24UG141 ARYA RAJESH 1215.000

26 24UG2106 AGNUS BIJU 1215.000

27 24UG1054 FARSANA P S 1213.000

28 24UG1934 SHINE FRANCIS 1213.000

29 24UG190 FATHIMATH SALIHA K.S 1212.000

30 24UG167 ABHINAV P SUNIL 1212.000

31 24UG647 FATHIMA RIFA.V 1211.000

32 24UG1801 EMMANUAL SIBY 1211.000

33 24UG70 FATHIMABEEVI P S 1210.000

34 24UG315 ALVIN JAISON 1210.000

35 24UG2170 HIMA HERKLAS 1210.000

36 24UG2067 MUHAMMED BASIM A B 1209.000

37 24UG3562 SALNA M.H 1208.000

38 24UG809 FRANCIS SALAS 1207.000

39 24UG1712 MALAVIKA P 1206.800

40 24UG570 FATHIMA NASRIN K M 1206.000

41 24UG653 NASHMIYA ABDU SALEEM 1205.000

42 24UG169 NIRANJAN O A 1205.000

43 24UG747 ELBA STEEPHAN 1204.000

44 24UG458 YAMUNA K J 1204.000
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45 24UG263 ANRIYA ROY 1202.000

46 24UG433 ANANTHAKRISHNAN M M 1202.000

47 24UG1152 ALIYA ARAKKAL AMEER 1202.000

48 24UG1193 MADHAV V J 1202.000

49 24UG2893 ANANDABHADRAN 1201.000

50 24UG170 DIXON PAULSON C 1200.000

51 24UG230 ALEX VARGHESE 1200.000

52 24UG22 NIKITHA N 1195.000

53 24UG2272 CHAITHANYA SUNESH 1194.800

54 24UG3411 ALAN AUGUSTINE BOBAN 1194.800

55 24UG2029 RAINA PANNIPULATH RAJU 1194.800

56 24UG87 JOVIN P JOJU 1194.000

57 24UG657 ANJANESH SURESH 1194.000

58 24UG266 SANAM FATHIMA K. M 1193.000

59 24UG1231 ANCY BABU 1193.000

60 24UG215 KRISHNENDHU T 1192.000

61 24UG3201 ABHINAND VISHNU K V 1192.000

62 24UG423 ARYANANDHA SATHEESH 1191.000

63 24UG2105 CHAITHANYA SUMESH 1190.000

64 24UG1340 SIDHARTH RAKHITH 1190.000

65 24UG3171 ABIN KRISHNA V VINU 1189.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4142 FIMNA O A 1189.000

2 24UG696 KIRAN SHONY 1188.000

3 24UG2355 ATHULYA V J 1188.000

4 24UG2590 SRUTHI K S 1188.000

5 24UG2612 FIDHA MOHAMED E.M 1188.000

6 24UG89 DEVANANDHA N AJITH 1187.000

7 24UG976 FYROOS M A 1187.000

8 24UG836 ANLIN FRANCO 1185.000

9 24UG3805 ANAKHA T R 1184.000

10 24UG1246 SEETHA K S 1184.000

11 24UG2384 HANNA FATHIMA T S 1184.000

12 24UG2900 AMITH SAJEEV 1184.000

13 24UG1039 DEVAPRIYA K 1182.800

14 24UG1406 ABHAY KRISHNA A N 1182.800

15 24UG1551 LIYANA SADAF P S 1182.000

16 24UG2401 MOHAMMED FAYIZ P B 1181.000

17 24UG1746 IRIS K RIJU 1181.000

18 24UG637 NANDAKISHOR M 1180.400

19 24UG3371 CHANDINI SAGAR 1180.400

20 24UG2403 DEVANANDA S 1180.400

21 24UG1447 ALEENA MATHEW 1180.000

22 24UG474 VISHNUNATH C 1179.000

23 24UG4098 SABARINADH. T 1179.000

24 24UG2583 AKHIL KRISHNA N D 1179.000

25 24UG3176 HARI KRISHNA 1178.000

26 24UG838 KRISHNANAND E 1176.000

27 24UG965 ANNA MARIA K B 1176.000

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



28 24UG1924 PRANAV PANIKKAVETTIL BAIJU 1175.600

29 24UG62 ADITHYA T S 1175.000

30 24UG857 HANNA BASIL 1175.000

31 24UG2843 BHUVANESHWARI NAMBIAR 1175.000

32 24UG3938 SIVANANDA A S 1174.000

33 24UG3343 ABHIRAMI G V 1174.000

34 24UG1917 ARYA NANDHA K 1173.200

35 24UG1409 AMAL KRISHNA K R 1173.200

36 24UG1045 ANJALY BENNY 1173.200

37 24UG1888 ANTONY PAUL 1173.000

38 24UG47 ANANDHU P 1173.000

39 24UG1825 PARTHASARATHY P P 1172.000

40 24UG1814 ANNA ALAINA S ALAPPAT 1172.000

41 24UG3190 ADITHYAN V S 1171.000

42 24UG403 MARIYAM JASMINE 1171.000

43 24UG1073 DEVIKA GIREESH 1170.800

44 24UG3223 NAYANA C S 1170.000

45 24UG260 DANIEL JOSEPH 1170.000

46 24UG148 KRISHNAPRIYA P U 1170.000

47 24UG2531 NEVIL MANOJ 1170.000

48 24UG2766 RANJIMA P R 1170.000

49 24UG1589 REHNA HARIDAS 1169.000

50 24UG2748 SREESANKAR E V 1169.000

51 24UG1496 ANJALI G MENON 1168.400

52 24UG558 PARVATI B 1168.000

53 24UG1389 ANIL CHANDRA AJAY 1166.000

54 24UG4132 ALFAS MOHAMED 1166.000

55 24UG1022 GAYATHRI P G 1165.000

56 24UG380 SUMAN MOHAN P 1164.000

57 24UG2767 ASWIN ROY 1164.000

58 24UG2759 AKSHAY P B 1164.000

59 24UG1172 RACHEL JOSEPH CHERUVATHOOR 1163.600

60 24UG2142 ARCHANA RAJESH 1163.600

61 24UG2481 ARCHA SANDEEP 1163.600

62 24UG691 PRANAV K 1163.000

63 24UG2892 EDWEENA THOMAS A 1163.000

64 24UG990 VARADA K S 1163.000

65 24UG2075 GOWREE NANDANA P A 1163.000

66 24UG612 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1162.000

67 24UG887 AHSAN AL AMEER 1161.200

68 24UG984 NIVEDHITHA K JAYAN 1161.200

69 24UG1207 ADISH ANOOP A 1161.000

70 24UG4330 DINU WILLIAM 1161.000

71 24UG535 CHRISTY JOMON 1160.000

72 24UG2794 ADNAN MOHAMED P A 1160.000

73 24UG453 KEERTHANA K 1160.000

74 24UG2646 SREERAJ V J 1160.000

75 24UG1272 RISNA U S 1160.000

76 24UG173 GOKUL K K 1159.000

77 24UG3458 NIRANJANA N S 1158.000



78 24UG3503 MUFEEDA V M 1158.000

79 24UG359 VARUN NARAYAN M 1158.000

80 24UG1869 KIRAN K 1158.000

81 24UG248 GOUTHAM KRISHNA SHAJAN 1157.000

82 24UG209 ABHIJITH BABU K 1157.000

83 24UG2783 ANNMARIA 1157.000

84 24UG455 SIYA XAVIER 1155.000

85 24UG2670 NAVAMI K K 1154.000

86 24UG398 P S SURYA 1153.000

87 24UG305 JEES KALLARAKKAL RAJU 1153.000

88 24UG1032 EIWIN D PALLIPARAMBIL 1152.000

89 24UG3548 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152.000

90 24UG450 ANMOL A A 1152.000

91 24UG1358 JOYAL JOSE 1151.600

92 24UG1795 MADHAV S PODUVAL 1151.600

93 24UG1295 KADHEEJA NASRIN 1150.000

94 24UG2802 KRISHNA PRIYA T S 1150.000

95 24UG698 AAGHI KRISHNA E T 1150.000

96 24UG1366 ABHIRAMI E S 1150.000

97 24UG2469 FARHANA P H 1150.000

98 24UG1147 ADARSH MS 1149.600

99 24UG739 AMANA K K 1149.200

100 24UG2280 AMRITHA T M 1149.000

101 24UG1602 THOMAS TOJI 1149.000

102 24UG343 FATHIMA K S 1148.000

103 24UG4204 SARALKRISHNAN T R 1147.000

104 24UG929 DEEPU A BABU 1147.000

105 24UG580 JEEYANNA MARIYA JOB 1147.000

106 24UG2675 ABHINAV V 1146.800

107 24UG2349 ADHIL V U 1146.000

108 24UG3406 JEWEL ROSE POULOSE 1145.000

109 24UG3064 ABDULLAH NAHIYAN 1145.000

110 24UG2884 ASHIK THOMAS 1144.400

111 24UG1497 ALINT P S 1144.000

112 24UG187 MOHAMMED SINAN P I 1143.000

113 24UG3697 MUHAMMED ASHFAQ K B 1143.000

114 24UG1120 JOHN JOSE PATHIYIL 1142.000

115 24UG713 SREELAKSHMI P P 1142.000

116 24UG681 PRAJOTH KRISHNA C P 1142.000

117 24UG44 NIRANJANA K S 1142.000

118 24UG1853 SAMPREETHA VINODH 1142.000

119 24UG629 SNITHY I P 1140.000

120 24UG940 NIMAH ZENITH A N 1140.000

121 24UG2122 JISNA SHAJU 1138.000

122 24UG1175 ALAN MATHEW 1138.000

123 24UG150 MOHAMMED ADEL P S 1137.000

124 24UG106 KARTHIK. K 1136.000

125 24UG526 SREEHARI G S 1136.000

126 24UG53 GOURI R SANKAR 1136.000

127 24UG3155 ABHINAV A.A 1135.000



128 24UG273 ANDRIYA RAJESH 1135.000

129 24UG1317 AMLEON BASIL 1134.800

130 24UG3890 BISNY.T.S. 1134.000

131 24UG2313 JOHN JOE BABY 1134.000

132 24UG848 SREELAKSHMI M 1134.000

133 24UG2752 ANJALI VARGHESE C 1134.000

134 24UG183 ATHUL K M 1134.000

135 24UG3330 SEETHAL SANAN 1134.000

136 24UG9 SANJANA AS 1133.000

137 24UG1375 AGNEESHA P A 1133.000

138 24UG3513 MUFEEDA I M 1133.000

139 24UG4016 SUNIL KUMAR K T 1133.000

140 24UG2205 SANAFATHIMA P S 1133.000

141 24UG2002 JINAN V M 1132.400

142 24UG667 ROHIT VS 1132.400

143 24UG2871 ARAV A A 1132.000

144 24UG1775 HUSNA SULTHANA 1132.000

145 24UG2237 HENNA HETTY A 1131.000

146 24UG4168 ANGALEENA BINOY 1131.000

147 24UG604 ASHNA ROBINS 1131.000

148 24UG1100 ANJALI AS 1130.000

149 24UG1121 JOSEPH SHILLER 1130.000

150 24UG1464 ADHIDEV M SUNIL 1130.000

151 24UG640 AYSHA SUHANA.K.I 1130.000

152 24UG1691 HASHMA GIREESH 1127.600

153 24UG1345 ASHIYA RAPHAEL 1127.000

154 24UG95 NAVANEETH T J 1127.000

155 24UG156 THOMAS JOHNSON 1126.000

156 24UG4121 MALAVIKA V 1126.000

157 24UG1411 MALAVIKA SHINE 1126.000

158 24UG2405 ARJUN V R 1125.200

159 24UG771 MOHAMED AMAN RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL SHAJI1125.200

160 24UG1060 KRITHIKA M DINESH 1125.200

161 24UG876 GOVIND HARIDAS 1125.200

162 24UG1429 KEVIN LIJO 1125.000

163 24UG1230 SANDRA O J 1125.000

164 24UG2308 SREYA DEV 1125.000

165 24UG3542 ANJANA C B 1124.000

166 24UG3543 JISNA YASIM T Y 1124.000

167 24UG2560 NAKSHATHRA R 1123.000

168 24UG3532 GOKUL P AYYAPPAN 1123.000

169 24UG920 BESTO BIJU 1123.000

170 24UG1485 AHMED NOUSHAD 1122.800

171 24UG212 SHANELLE ANNMARY ANTO 1122.000

172 24UG11 ATHUL KRISHNA M.A 1121.000

173 24UG3393 ALAAP UNNIKRISHNAN 1120.400

174 24UG1700 SAHDA A.N 1120.000

175 24UG4242 MEENAKSHY A DILEEP 1120.000

176 24UG378 AYSHA SHAHZIYA T S 1119.000

177 24UG3045 SREYA A S 1119.000



178 24UG3955 JOYEL SUNIL 1119.000

179 24UG552 ANJALI K M 1119.000

180 24UG1089 NOEL SEBY 1119.000

181 24UG716 RAINA TONY 1118.000

182 24UG2532 ADITHYAN K U 1118.000

183 24UG236 SAHLAH BIJUMON 1118.000

184 24UG3925 ANGELINA JINSON 1117.000

185 24UG2185 RAHUL KRISHNA 1117.000

186 24UG3067 FAIHA K A 1117.000

187 24UG3232 DYNA REJI 1117.000

188 24UG76 RAGHAV D 1117.000

189 24UG2187 NEHA MARIYAM 1116.000

190 24UG2611 SANJIVINI MARATHEZHATH SANVIRAJ 1115.600

191 24UG178 NAJMAL M J 1115.000

192 24UG1634 MANU VARGHESE 1115.000

193 24UG1725 ATHEENDRA T 1114.000

194 24UG259 SANDRA VR 1114.000

195 24UG2113 FEBINA C.M 1113.600

196 24UG1654 SHAINE VS 1113.200

197 24UG2658 JIYA JOBY 1113.000

198 24UG534 ARYANANDHA M S 1111.000

199 24UG1163 NIDA FATHIMA P A 1111.000

200 24UG569 ANWIN JOJU 1111.000

201 24UG576 VINAYAK H 1110.800

202 24UG1442 ANGELINA GIGI 1110.800

203 24UG1210 AMALKRISHNA K P 1110.000

204 24UG469 ALEN LEO 1110.000

205 24UG1779 ARYA R 1110.000

206 24UG2032 SALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBEE 1109.000

207 24UG1472 KRISHNA PRIYA 1108.400

208 24UG689 GAYATHRI CHOLAYIL RAJEEV 1108.400

209 24UG3893 ALNA ANTO 1108.400

210 24UG538 ASHIKA DAVIES 1108.400

211 24UG2791 PRANAV DAS 1108.000

212 24UG870 ANJO JOJU 1108.000

213 24UG519 EDWIN P D 1107.000

214 24UG317 DEVADATH PRADEEP 1106.000

215 24UG3140 ALTEENA BENNY 1106.000

216 24UG486 DEVAPRIYA V P 1106.000

217 24UG710 ARYANANDA V 1106.000

218 24UG643 NANDHANA NAIR P 1106.000

219 24UG601 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 1105.000

220 24UG524 ABHINAND A.S 1105.000

221 24UG620 ANGEL JOSE 1104.000

222 24UG2451 SIDHARTH GIREESH 1103.600

223 24UG2164 KEVIN JOBY 1103.000

224 24UG267 MOHAMED SHINSAM C S 1103.000

225 24UG430 NIRANJAN J WARRIER 1103.000

226 24UG994 ADHITHYA P D 1103.000

227 24UG1462 DEVADAS E R 1102.000



228 24UG424 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101.200

229 24UG794 ARJUN 1101.200

230 24UG3564 SHIKHA K P 1101.000

231 24UG3210 MUHAMMED FAHANAS 1101.000

232 24UG1321 DELJO DAVIS 1101.000

233 24UG3311 SANA UMMER C K 1100.000

234 24UG855 ABIYA SIYAD 1099.200

235 24UG3683 DEVIKA GOPI . A 1099.000

236 24UG1331 MALAVIKA SHAJU 1098.800

237 24UG1515 ANASWARA T B 1098.800

238 24UG2721 AYHAM ASHRAF ALI C A 1098.800

239 24UG1003 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1097.000

240 24UG1683 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1096.400

241 24UG1492 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1096.400

242 24UG4108 NITHIN NANDAKUMAR 1096.000

243 24UG4131 ADHIN K A 1096.000

244 24UG3293 ATHULLYA G K 1095.000

245 24UG4348 ALBIN BINOY 1094.800

246 24UG3546 GOURI M M 1092.000

247 24UG660 REHAAN N R 1091.600

248 24UG132 ASWIN T S 1091.600

249 24UG3875 ADWAIDH KRISHNAKUMAR 1091.600

250 24UG2929 ANANTHAN C S 1091.000

251 24UG1188 SREYA JERARD 1090.000

252 24UG1313 SAKHEYA T S 1088.000

253 24UG221 FREDDI PAULSON 1088.000

254 24UG1928 SAHALA A N 1086.000

255 24UG2950 DEVAKY T R 1086.000

256 24UG1881 JOYAL JOSE 1085.000

257 24UG1792 NAKSHATHRA PRADEEP 1084.400

258 24UG2817 MADHAVANUNNI APPAN MENON 1084.400

259 24UG418 MOHAMED SINAN C S 1084.000

260 24UG4125 ANJANA K.S 1084.000

261 24UG495 FATHIMA HANNA M 1083.000

262 24UG4175 IGNATIUS PIUS 1082.400

263 24UG2562 ALOKE ARUNKUMAR IYYANI 1082.000

264 24UG1932 DILNA P M 1082.000

265 24UG2615 SREEBHADRA.K 1082.000

266 24UG3866 SONE BASIL TOMY 1082.000

267 24UG3103 NIRANJAN V S 1081.000

268 24UG1280 HARIKRISHNAN K 1080.000

269 24UG1470 ALAN A B 1080.000

270 24UG1561 NABIL NASEER 1080.000

271 24UG1573 MEDHA T S 1079.600

272 24UG634 NIYA SALIM P S 1079.000

273 24UG3400 SREE SHIVA A V 1078.000

274 24UG1189 HANNA JOHNSON 1078.000

275 24UG4246 HARICHANDANA K H 1078.000

276 24UG600 SREERAM R 1077.200

277 24UG465 ARUN P CHIRAMAL 1077.000



278 24UG131 JOSEPH JOY 1077.000

279 24UG2822 JOHN JOJI CHIRAYATH 1076.000

280 24UG1651 ARJUN P R 1074.800

281 24UG3534 SWALIH PARIPARAMBIL SHEHEEB 1074.800

282 24UG3389 ALBIN JOHN 1074.500

283 24UG4262 DANIEL SUNIL 1073.000

284 24UG2073 BASIL BADARUDEEN 1072.400

285 24UG957 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1072.400

286 24UG4279 SOORAJ MANJITH 1072.000

287 24UG445 ADHITHYA P M 1072.000

288 24UG67 PARTHAN S 1072.000

289 24UG40 PRANAV SURESH 1070.000

290 24UG1620 HAINE P S 1070.000

291 24UG2033 MOHAMMED ZAKIY ABDUL SALAM 1070.000

292 24UG4185 MOHAMED RAMEES TM 1069.000

293 24UG669 ANJALA NAZRIN K M 1067.600

294 24UG1988 NIRANJAN K NAIR 1067.600

295 24UG1652 EBEL LALU 1067.600

296 24UG206 NOUSHEEN SHAJI 1067.000

297 24UG2519 FLORA FRANCIS 1067.000

298 24UG2284 ANN MARIYA P M 1066.000

299 24UG1937 ABHINAV VISWAM T 1065.200

300 24UG2111 KRISHNADEV B 1065.200

301 24UG1993 BINYASU V S 1065.000

302 24UG2604 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064.000

303 24UG1355 SRADDHA K SUDHISH 1064.000

304 24UG3627 AJAL ALEX 1062.800

305 24UG1759 MOHAMMED AFWAZ A K 1062.800

306 24UG795 S SHREYA SWAMINATHAN 1062.800

307 24UG411 ATHULKRISHNA V S 1062.000

308 24UG645 ABIJEETH SANTHOSH 1062.000

309 24UG475 SREERAM 1061.000

310 24UG358 SREERAM S PRASAD 1061.000

311 24UG2005 ARJUNKRISHNA P S 1060.400

312 24UG2631 NAYANA JOS 1060.400

313 24UG3950 THANSILATH V M 1060.000

314 24UG665 PAVIN P MANOHAR 1059.000

315 24UG1477 MUHAMMED MUNEER 1059.000

316 24UG2079 MALAVIKA AM 1058.400

317 24UG74 CATHERINE SUNIL 1058.000

318 24UG482 AZMI ARAKKAVEETTIL NOUSHAD 1058.000

319 24UG2423 NOHAL ANTO PONMANY 1055.000

320 24UG3485 ANAMIKA K D 1055.000

321 24UG3480 VENMATHI P 1055.000

322 24UG995 NIRANJAN.A 1054.000

323 24UG1474 HADIF HASHIM VEZHAPPILLY 1053.600

324 24UG875 ADHITHYADEV TK 1053.200

325 24UG3234 NANDHANA K S 1053.000

326 24UG191 AKSHATH V. SANJAI 1053.000

327 24UG149 NISHIN N S 1052.000



328 24UG3071 LAYA ANTONY 1052.000

329 24UG3257 KRISHNAPRIYA V S 1052.000

330 24UG2219 AISWARYA P B 1051.000

331 24UG2564 MANAV NATH VS 1051.000

332 24UG4073 HANINA P M 1050.000

333 24UG332 NAFIA P S 1049.000

334 24UG1098 ALAN JOSEPH 1049.000

335 24UG918 FARIZ MOHAMED M S 1049.000

336 24UG4385 ROSHAN SOORAJ 1048.400

337 24UG1999 MANIKANDAN A S 1048.000

338 24UG2137 ADITH M 1046.000

339 24UG2633 ADITHYAN MADHU 1044.000

340 24UG331 JOYAL JOHNSON 1044.000

341 24UG1356 HARIGOVIND A V 1044.000

342 24UG2733 ADWAID N S 1043.600

343 24UG2708 YOGESH. M 1043.000

344 24UG1342 ANAKHA P KANNAN 1042.000

345 24UG1027 ANCIYA A A 1042.000

346 24UG2595 ROHAN E SHIBU 1041.200

347 24UG3301 AJEESH K S 1040.000

348 24UG3059 SAI LAKSHMI P P 1039.000

349 24UG732 IHSAAN HARIS 1038.800

350 24UG1431 AKSHAY SIVAN P 1036.400

351 24UG2061 SELIN MARIYA 1035.000

352 24UG3338 ADHITHYAN T B 1034.000

353 24UG913 AADIDEV SANKAR 1034.000

354 24UG3650 PARTHVI PRADEEP 1031.600

355 24UG3992 AMAN SHAH. M.T 1030.000

356 24UG2053 SIJOHN V SAJAN 1030.000

357 24UG630 ANTONY THOMAS 1029.200

358 24UG3986 HARIKRISHNAN 1029.000

359 24UG661 MARIYA SALISH 1028.000

360 24UG1849 ROHIT R MENON 1027.000

361 24UG1030 ATHUL KRISHNA M 1027.000

362 24UG399 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 1026.000

363 24UG228 RASHID YI 1025.000

364 24UG1666 MANU KRISHNA M 1024.400

365 24UG3287 ABEL 1024.400

366 24UG3328 RAMSEENA P N 1024.000

367 24UG231 ANIRUDH P 1022.000

368 24UG919 ANJU ROSE K S 1022.000

369 24UG1348 AZIM ABDUL KAREEM 1020.000

370 24UG1718 AISWARYA V S 1020.000

371 24UG2374 RANA RAJEEB 1020.000

372 24UG951 ANAL P JOY 1019.000

373 24UG68 ABHINANDH 1018.000

374 24UG509 ARJUN RAVEENDRAN 1018.000

375 24UG800 AVANIKA BINNY 1017.200

376 24UG1580 RUDRA.K.B 1017.200

377 24UG3947 ALAN K SAJAN 1016.000



378 24UG1538 NAYANA T S 1014.800

379 24UG192 ABISHEKH V R 1014.800

380 24UG542 ZACH K EAPEN 1014.800

381 24UG2229 ANVIN M V 1014.800

382 24UG4329 MOHAMMED SAHAL V 1014.000

383 24UG3298 ABHINAV K 1013.000

384 24UG1274 NEERAJ CV 1011.000

385 24UG886 MIDHESH MANIKANDAN 1010.000

386 24UG3713 ABHIRAV GOPAL S 1010.000

387 24UG1926 AHMMED PATTATHIL HUSSAIN 1010.000

388 24UG3698 MOHAMMED BASIL 1010.000

389 24UG3859 ATHULYATHEJ T S 1009.000

390 24UG48 ANEETA SHAJU 1009.000

391 24UG1182 DRISHYA T BEJOY 1008.000

392 24UG365 JOSEPH T J 1007.000

393 24UG2017 AYSHIN P P 1007.000

394 24UG1127 FATHIMA FIZA 1005.800

395 24UG2603 BADHARINATH P P 1005.200

396 24UG3444 DHEEKSHID 1005.200

397 24UG3398 DEVANANDA PV 1004.000

398 24UG1275 FATHIMA NASRIN V A 1001.000

399 24UG585 ANPEARL SUNSY 1000.400

400 24UG1466 SALVIN V S 1000.400

401 24UG2723 SHAFNA T S 1000.000

402 24UG1065 AYISHA M H 1000.000

403 24UG255 DEVADHATH N R 998.000

404 24UG3854 AMAL DOJI 998.000

405 24UG2455 MUHAMMED HADIK 997.600

406 24UG1973 ABHINAV A R 997.000

407 24UG3887 DEVIKA T V 995.000

408 24UG1677 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994.000

409 24UG1103 AUSTIN KORETH PAULY 993.200

410 24UG3288 ALLEN CHRISTO ALEX 993.200

411 24UG1135 KARTHIK THILAK RAYIPARAMBIL 993.200

412 24UG758 V HARIHARAN 993.200

413 24UG3676 BINSIYA K H 993.000

414 24UG954 PRIYANANDHAN K 993.000

415 24UG321 ARUN M S 992.000

416 24UG1635 ASHIN PAUL K 990.000

417 24UG3472 PRAVEEN K P 989.000

418 24UG2442 DEVAJITH K H 988.400

419 24UG678 MIDHUN C JANSEN 988.400

420 24UG353 JOSEPH DAVIS 987.000

421 24UG283 MOHAMED ZUHAYR ABDUL BHAHIS 987.000

422 24UG27 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 987.000

423 24UG3120 DELVIN C D 986.000

424 24UG849 ANAKHA R MENON 986.000

425 24UG3996 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986.000

426 24UG1566 ASTLE ROY 986.000

427 24UG1229 MUHAMMED HASHIR P A 982.000



428 24UG2381 RIHA FATHIMA A M 981.000

429 24UG4043 SHAHANA PARVEEN O P 981.000

430 24UG1669 SIVAPRASAD P S 981.000

431 24UG1858 MIDHLAJ C A 980.000

432 24UG2953 ADONIA .A 980.000

433 24UG3262 AMAL KRISHNA M B 979.000

434 24UG1535 ANANDHU K P 978.800

435 24UG2635 NAMIYA V 978.800

436 24UG1322 KIRAN K JAGADESH 978.800

437 24UG2500 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 978.800

438 24UG3460 ABEL SHAJU 978.000

439 24UG572 ALAN BENNY 978.000

440 24UG2364 MUHAMMED NIHAL P. P 978.000

441 24UG1279 SAMUEL T S 977.000

442 24UG908 ANLIYA KURIAN 976.000

443 24UG489 NAVANEETH KRISHNA P B 976.000

444 24UG528 BINOY C NAMBADAN 975.000

445 24UG2069 CHRIS ANTONY 974.000

446 24UG751 NANDAKISHOR K R 973.000

447 24UG352 ANJANA JOHN GRATIOUS 972.000

448 24UG1758 SHERWIN PAULY 971.600

449 24UG963 HARIKRISHNA MENON 971.600

450 24UG1685 SWANTIKA K S 970.000

451 24UG974 ACHUTHAN KS 969.200

452 24UG2278 KEERTHANA S 969.200

453 24UG1069 MUHAMED ZABIL PUTHIYAVEETTIL SAHEER 969.200

454 24UG1341 AMOS K F 968.000

455 24UG2056 ANGEL ANTONY 968.000

456 24UG1391 ADARSH M R 968.000

457 24UG1907 NANDHU VIJAYAN 967.000

458 24UG2345 BENADICT TENSON 966.800

459 24UG1879 RAHUL KRISHNA 966.800

460 24UG3889 AARAV K S 964.400

461 24UG3267 ATHISH V G 963.000

462 24UG4151 AKASH 962.000

463 24UG3517 DIYA MANOJ 961.000

464 24UG2338 AMRITHA C S 961.000

465 24UG153 ARUN T A 961.000

466 24UG1201 ANWIN C SAJI 959.600

467 24UG1294 NIKHIL M M 959.000

468 24UG2216 AVANTHIKA K S 959.000

469 24UG2879 SANIL P V 958.000

470 24UG1507 NEHAL CHANDRA P V 957.200

471 24UG768 SREENANDA K S 957.000

472 24UG2509 ANCILIN JOHNSON 956.000

473 24UG1545 RAIHAN C N 956.000

474 24UG379 ARYANANDA P S 955.000

475 24UG1330 SABARINATH M 955.000

476 24UG2004 AGNA BABU 955.000

477 24UG4145 ANANTH NARAYAN.N 954.800



478 24UG1910 MOHAMMED SWAFWAN P S 954.800

479 24UG3776 KRISHNAJA SAJEEVAN 954.000

480 24UG756 GLORIA A T 951.000

481 24UG1829 MUHAMMED SINAN T.H 950.000

482 24UG1922 SCARIA K JOSEPH 949.000

483 24UG1154 NIRANJANA A MENON 947.600

484 24UG3326 SHIVANI M S 947.000

485 24UG3981 SAJEENA T S 944.000

486 24UG4320 SACHU GREHI 944.000

487 24UG1645 ANANDH KRISHNA P K 944.000

488 24UG3420 FIDHA BINTH ALAVUDHEEN 944.000

489 24UG3375 SNEHA K.U 943.200

490 24UG3128 VYSHNAV NARAYANANKUTTY 943.000

491 24UG3187 NIRANJ NARAYANAN 942.000

492 24UG147 SYAMPRASAD V P 941.000

493 24UG715 SALINI P P 940.400

494 24UG2577 RINSHA R A 940.000

495 24UG4228 MOHAMED NASMAL U S 940.000

496 24UG531 MILANA JAISON 939.500

497 24UG3317 NEELANJANA K N 939.000

498 24UG326 AGHNAL JOSHY 939.000

499 24UG3241 SALVIN XAVIER 938.000

500 24UG983 NIVED K P 936.000

501 24UG211 VN KRISHNA KANTH 935.600

502 24UG2606 NANDAGOPAN KS 935.600

503 24UG1488 JESWIN JOBY MANJALY 935.600

504 24UG2250 VANDHANA E G 935.000

505 24UG3036 DEVIKA S 934.000

506 24UG1680 ATHULYA V S 934.000

507 24UG1911 MALAVIKA P M 934.000

508 24UG693 NEHA NYSHIL 933.200

509 24UG3021 JESLY K J 933.000

510 24UG2193 AKSHAY A 933.000

511 24UG4181 T B SALSABEEL 932.400

512 24UG516 ARAFATH ANWAR K F 932.000

513 24UG4060 ABHINAV K S 932.000

514 24UG2421 JOSEPH J PAYAMMAL 931.000

515 24UG1471 ADITHYAN E B 931.000

516 24UG1914 ADITHYAN K R 930.800

517 24UG113 CHANDANA SANTHOSH 930.000

518 24UG3168 ASHBIN P A 929.000

519 24UG2555 ARYAMOL V H 928.000

520 24UG3586 ASWIN M R 927.000

521 24UG3136 ATHUL JOSEPH 927.000

522 24UG2138 FATHIMA SANA KADAVATH 926.000

523 24UG1399 KAILASNATH M R 925.000

524 24UG2727 FINTO SIMON 925.000

525 24UG4405 GOKUL M.R 924.000

526 24UG2114 RASHMI BIJU 923.600

527 24UG1252 SRIRAM M BIMAL 923.600



528 24UG4133 ABHIRAM M R 923.000

529 24UG4375 ATHULYA PRASAD 923.000

530 24UG1777 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 923.000

531 24UG4238 EDWIN SHAJAN 921.000

532 24UG2274 PRAJITH H 920.000

533 24UG4162 JERRIN K J 920.000

534 24UG2647 PRANAV RAJEEV 920.000

535 24UG1920 VAIRAV C U 919.000

536 24UG3461 EDWIN BENNY MANJALY 917.000

537 24UG2367 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917.000

538 24UG4029 NITHARA N J 915.000

539 24UG609 GAYATHRI.SREEKUMAR 914.000

540 24UG980 JEWEL MB 911.600

541 24UG2856 ANAGHA M RAJ 911.000

542 24UG1586 ANTONY K THOMAS 911.000

543 24UG1506 AKSHAY HARI 910.000

544 24UG1364 SANJAI NIRANJAN P 909.200

545 24UG83 ADITH ASOKAN 906.800

546 24UG4170 ADITHYA VYSHNAV P V 904.400

547 24UG3102 PVKABHISHEK 904.400

548 24UG1790 ABHINAV K M 904.000

549 24UG177 ARSHAQ P A 904.000

550 24UG2988 ABEL K J 902.000

551 24UG2599 MOHAMMED FAIZ 902.000

552 24UG1512 NIVEDITHA K 902.000

553 24UG65 ALWIN K S 901.000

554 24UG4362 MOHAMMED NAZAL P N 901.000

555 24UG3422 SHARON. V. T 900.000

556 24UG3350 TOBIAS TOJO 900.000

557 24UG1614 ABHIRAMI C B 900.000

558 24UG3563 AARON PRASAD K 899.600

559 24UG2135 ANSIL NIZAR 899.000

560 24UG3915 GHANASHYAM A A 898.000

561 24UG1251 P V SREERAG 898.000

562 24UG3487 HASHIK M M 898.000

563 24UG29 EDRIN ANTO P 898.000

564 24UG882 AMAL KRISHNA TR 897.000

565 24UG2411 ABHINAV.K.V 896.000

566 24UG869 SREEHARI TS 894.800

567 24UG1362 AISWARYA J 894.800

568 24UG85 SIVAPRASAD K S 894.000

569 24UG2989 SEION BENNY 893.000

570 24UG1864 MUHAMMED ASIF N J 892.000

571 24UG2779 JITTO T B 892.000

572 24UG276 FIONAVINCEN 890.000

573 24UG3050 ANNA MARIA CLEETUS 889.000

574 24UG3025 ARCHANA S 889.000

575 24UG2742 THEJUS BABURAJ 889.000

576 24UG3679 AMATHANOOR KHALID 887.600

577 24UG4344 VISWAJITH A 886.000



578 24UG801 ANNA TOPHY 885.600

579 24UG3132 PARVATHI SUNILKUMAR 885.200

580 24UG1481 ALDRIN MICHAEL BENNY 885.200

581 24UG1848 SANDRA ROSE BRIGHTO 885.200

582 24UG2365 K V PRANAV 883.000

583 24UG1025 PRAVITHA P P 880.400

584 24UG664 HASHIL POZHAMKANDATH SURESH 880.400

585 24UG391 ABINANTH P S 878.000

586 24UG429 NAYAN NATH M N 878.000

587 24UG1336 GOUTHAMKRISHNA K S 876.000

588 24UG2001 ADHILA RAHMATH 873.200

589 24UG2366 AKASH P S 871.000

590 24UG2578 LIVIN E J 871.000

591 24UG3278 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 871.000

592 24UG2789 ANN JOSE 870.800

593 24UG2992 P A SEENATH 870.000

594 24UG4096 JOSVIN ANTO 869.000

595 24UG4318 JOSEPH ANTO 869.000

596 24UG1819 MOHAMMED NIHAL N N 868.400

597 24UG2057 MUHAMMED ANAS P N 868.000

598 24UG3803 ADHITHYAN 867.000

599 24UG2853 ANUSREE N A 864.000

600 24UG2913 ADITHYAN T A 864.000

601 24UG3659 ARCHANA RAJESH 863.000

602 24UG1641 ASHWIN THOMAS 861.000

603 24UG3618 SHALVIN A S 859.000

604 24UG3320 ANNA ROSE P J 858.000

605 24UG1785 ZAHAL FARHAN 856.800

606 24UG1076 ASHIR RAYAN K AKBAR 856.800

607 24UG1085 JOEL LURDH JUSTIN 854.600

608 24UG3973 ABISHEK SAJEEV 854.000

609 24UG1590 SHAMEEM SALIH C S 854.000

610 24UG3729 SANU T S 853.000

611 24UG760 SAMUEL SUNNY 852.000

612 24UG942 ANOSH ANIYAN 852.000

613 24UG1549 LAYA GIRISH 851.600

614 24UG508 SREEHARI KRISHNA K S 851.000

615 24UG2176 DEVITHA T S 850.000

616 24UG636 ASWIN P S 847.000

617 24UG223 AISWARYA K 846.800

618 24UG3011 HAFILA U A 846.000

619 24UG868 JESVIN P V 840.000

620 24UG1449 SAMEEK HARSHAL E 839.600

621 24UG3759 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839.000

622 24UG901 SARAH S B 834.000

623 24UG2116 FIDHA SADIQUE 834.000

624 24UG1328 MEENAKSHI VENUGOPAL 832.800

625 24UG2246 ABHIYAN ARAKKAL JAMAL 832.400

626 24UG1996 AKSHAY PAULY 832.000

627 24UG586 SANGITA GUPTA 830.000



628 24UG2082 ALTHAF 830.000

629 24UG3724 ABHIJITH P S 830.000

630 24UG2666 NIGHIL KRISHNA 827.600

631 24UG1524 ARUN P 826.000

632 24UG989 JOYEL ROY 825.600

633 24UG2258 MELVIN SHIBU 823.000

634 24UG833 NOHA BENNY 822.000

635 24UG4402 RAHUL SURESH 822.000

636 24UG3133 NASIM SAMAR 822.000

637 24UG3819 MOHAMMED ANAS 821.000

638 24UG3290 ATHUL KRISHNA A S 820.000

639 24UG1498 ADHWAITH K S 819.000

640 24UG3175 ROSHAN P S 818.000

641 24UG1086 ANTOLVIN CHACKO 818.000

642 24UG2330 ABHISHEK P SUNIL 817.000

643 24UG3034 ALBIN JERRY 812.000

644 24UG1860 K J GOKUL KRISHNAN 811.000

645 24UG2991 AADHIKRISHNA V S 811.000

646 24UG905 NOSHIN FRANCIS 804.000

647 24UG279 SARANG T J 804.000

648 24UG2007 ANFIN FIJO 804.000

649 24UG1715 ADNAAN K ZAKKIR 803.600

650 24UG3773 DEVASIVA K P 803.000

651 24UG850 SIVAPRIYA K S 796.400

652 24UG3783 ABIRAM K U 794.000

653 24UG2038 SHEHIN C H 792.000

654 24UG2132 JOSEPH R KALLINGAL 789.000

655 24UG1674 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 788.000

656 24UG163 BHIMAL P BABY 787.000

657 24UG1369 SHASNA E S 787.000

658 24UG1532 ANJO JOBY 785.000

659 24UG884 S S HARI NANDAN 784.400

660 24UG2909 ARSHAD AHAMMED E S 784.000

661 24UG3555 VISMAYA RAJISHMON 783.000

662 24UG1875 ADARSH PS 780.000

663 24UG3929 ANASWARA N B 779.000

664 24UG1844 VIVEK T VINOD 779.000

665 24UG1626 JAYASURYAN P 778.000

666 24UG490 AARATHI SURESH 775.000

667 24UG1153 HAYDEN JOBY 772.800

668 24UG1285 VISAKH C RAVI 766.000

669 24UG294 ASHEIK EDATHADAN BIJI 765.600

670 24UG1820 SYED ABDUL BARI U H 760.000

671 24UG2143 HARI GOVIND MG 755.000

672 24UG3450 SREERAJ V J 754.000

673 24UG2218 RICHARD SEBASTIAN 747.000

674 24UG3581 SREESANTH M S 746.000

675 24UG1443 SIKHA DEEPAK 744.000

676 24UG673 ABHINAVJAYAN 739.000

677 24UG2922 ANTONY BENNY 725.000



678 24UG2207 ABEL PAULY 722.000

679 24UG4335 PRANAV P P 716.000

680 24UG3963 SREERAG C S 713.000

681 24UG3987 ATHUL KRISHNA A U 691.000

682 24UG3842 LIYA P S 681.500

683 24UG3329 JERIN ANTONY C R 681.000

684 24UG1291 RAHUL M S 675.000

685 24UG2876 YAJUR VINAYAK V N 673.000

686 24UG1051 JITHIN P S 638.000

687 24UG3639 MUHMMED HARIS P M 620.000

688 24UG3604 FAYIS 605.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG183 ATHUL K M 1134.000

2 24UG2871 ARAV A A 1132.000

3 24UG1464 ADHIDEV M SUNIL 1130.000

4 24UG3542 ANJANA C B 1124.000

5 24UG4242 MEENAKSHY A DILEEP 1120.000

6 24UG1725 ATHEENDRA T 1114.000

7 24UG1472 KRISHNA PRIYA 1108.400

8 24UG1003 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1097.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3546 GOURI M M 1092.000

2 24UG1999 MANIKANDAN A S 1048.000

3 24UG1431 AKSHAY SIVAN P 1036.400

4 24UG1718 AISWARYA V S 1020.000

5 24UG3887 DEVIKA T V 995.000

6 24UG954 PRIYANANDHAN K 993.000

7 24UG751 NANDAKISHOR K R 973.000

8 24UG1391 ADARSH M R 968.000

9 24UG2338 AMRITHA C S 961.000

10 24UG379 ARYANANDA P S 955.000

11 24UG3776 KRISHNAJA SAJEEVAN 954.000

12 24UG3326 SHIVANI M S 947.000

13 24UG3036 DEVIKA S 934.000

14 24UG1911 MALAVIKA P M 934.000

15 24UG3168 ASHBIN P A 929.000

16 24UG2555 ARYAMOL V H 928.000

17 24UG1399 KAILASNATH M R 925.000

18 24UG4405 GOKUL M.R 924.000

19 24UG2367 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917.000

20 24UG3915 GHANASHYAM A A 898.000

21 24UG2366 AKASH P S 871.000

22 24UG2853 ANUSREE N A 864.000

23 24UG3729 SANU T S 853.000

24 24UG1549 LAYA GIRISH 851.600

25 24UG3759 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839.000

26 24UG4402 RAHUL SURESH 822.000

27 24UG2330 ABHISHEK P SUNIL 817.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



28 24UG1875 ADARSH PS 780.000

29 24UG3929 ANASWARA N B 779.000

30 24UG1626 JAYASURYAN P 778.000

31 24UG3581 SREESANTH M S 746.000

32 24UG3963 SREERAG C S 713.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2355 ATHULYA V J 1188.000

2 24UG1246 SEETHA K S 1184.000

3 24UG2900 AMITH SAJEEV 1184.000

4 24UG1039 DEVAPRIYA K 1182.800

5 24UG1406 ABHAY KRISHNA A N 1182.800

6 24UG3371 CHANDINI SAGAR 1180.400

7 24UG4098 SABARINADH. T 1179.000

8 24UG2583 AKHIL KRISHNA N D 1179.000

9 24UG3176 HARI KRISHNA 1178.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1924 PRANAV PANIKKAVETTIL BAIJU 1175.600

2 24UG62 ADITHYA T S 1175.000

3 24UG3938 SIVANANDA A S 1174.000

4 24UG1409 AMAL KRISHNA K R 1173.200

5 24UG1825 PARTHASARATHY P P 1172.000

6 24UG3190 ADITHYAN V S 1171.000

7 24UG1073 DEVIKA GIREESH 1170.800

8 24UG3223 NAYANA C S 1170.000

9 24UG148 KRISHNAPRIYA P U 1170.000

10 24UG2766 RANJIMA P R 1170.000

11 24UG2748 SREESANKAR E V 1169.000

12 24UG558 PARVATI B 1168.000

13 24UG2759 AKSHAY P B 1164.000

14 24UG984 NIVEDHITHA K JAYAN 1161.200

15 24UG2646 SREERAJ V J 1160.000

16 24UG3458 NIRANJANA N S 1158.000

17 24UG209 ABHIJITH BABU K 1157.000

18 24UG2670 NAVAMI K K 1154.000

19 24UG398 P S SURYA 1153.000

20 24UG3548 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152.000

21 24UG2802 KRISHNA PRIYA T S 1150.000

22 24UG698 AAGHI KRISHNA E T 1150.000

23 24UG1366 ABHIRAMI E S 1150.000

24 24UG4204 SARALKRISHNAN T R 1147.000

25 24UG929 DEEPU A BABU 1147.000

26 24UG2349 ADHIL V U 1146.000

27 24UG713 SREELAKSHMI P P 1142.000

28 24UG44 NIRANJANA K S 1142.000

29 24UG1853 SAMPREETHA VINODH 1142.000

30 24UG526 SREEHARI G S 1136.000

31 24UG3155 ABHINAV A.A 1135.000

32 24UG3330 SEETHAL SANAN 1134.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



33 24UG4016 SUNIL KUMAR K T 1133.000

34 24UG667 ROHIT VS 1132.400

35 24UG1691 HASHMA GIREESH 1127.600

36 24UG95 NAVANEETH T J 1127.000

37 24UG1411 MALAVIKA SHINE 1126.000

38 24UG1060 KRITHIKA M DINESH 1125.200

39 24UG876 GOVIND HARIDAS 1125.200

40 24UG2308 SREYA DEV 1125.000

41 24UG2560 NAKSHATHRA R 1123.000

42 24UG3532 GOKUL P AYYAPPAN 1123.000

43 24UG11 ATHUL KRISHNA M.A 1121.000

44 24UG3393 ALAAP UNNIKRISHNAN 1120.400

45 24UG3045 SREYA A S 1119.000

46 24UG552 ANJALI K M 1119.000

47 24UG2532 ADITHYAN K U 1118.000

48 24UG2185 RAHUL KRISHNA 1117.000

49 24UG2611 SANJIVINI MARATHEZHATH SANVIRAJ 1115.600

50 24UG259 SANDRA VR 1114.000

51 24UG534 ARYANANDHA M S 1111.000

52 24UG1210 AMALKRISHNA K P 1110.000

53 24UG689 GAYATHRI CHOLAYIL RAJEEV 1108.400

54 24UG2791 PRANAV DAS 1108.000

55 24UG317 DEVADATH PRADEEP 1106.000

56 24UG486 DEVAPRIYA V P 1106.000

57 24UG524 ABHINAND A.S 1105.000

58 24UG2451 SIDHARTH GIREESH 1103.600

59 24UG994 ADHITHYA P D 1103.000

60 24UG1462 DEVADAS E R 1102.000

61 24UG424 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101.200

62 24UG3564 SHIKHA K P 1101.000

63 24UG3683 DEVIKA GOPI . A 1099.000

64 24UG1331 MALAVIKA SHAJU 1098.800

65 24UG1515 ANASWARA T B 1098.800

66 24UG4131 ADHIN K A 1096.000

67 24UG2929 ANANTHAN C S 1091.000

68 24UG1313 SAKHEYA T S 1088.000

69 24UG2950 DEVAKY T R 1086.000

70 24UG1792 NAKSHATHRA PRADEEP 1084.400

71 24UG2562 ALOKE ARUNKUMAR IYYANI 1082.000

72 24UG3103 NIRANJAN V S 1081.000

73 24UG1280 HARIKRISHNAN K 1080.000

74 24UG1573 MEDHA T S 1079.600

75 24UG3400 SREE SHIVA A V 1078.000

76 24UG4246 HARICHANDANA K H 1078.000

77 24UG957 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1072.400

78 24UG445 ADHITHYA P M 1072.000

79 24UG1937 ABHINAV VISWAM T 1065.200

80 24UG2111 KRISHNADEV B 1065.200

81 24UG1355 SRADDHA K SUDHISH 1064.000

82 24UG795 S SHREYA SWAMINATHAN 1062.800



83 24UG475 SREERAM 1061.000

84 24UG358 SREERAM S PRASAD 1061.000

85 24UG2005 ARJUNKRISHNA P S 1060.400

86 24UG665 PAVIN P MANOHAR 1059.000

87 24UG2079 MALAVIKA AM 1058.400

88 24UG3485 ANAMIKA K D 1055.000

89 24UG3234 NANDHANA K S 1053.000

90 24UG191 AKSHATH V. SANJAI 1053.000

91 24UG149 NISHIN N S 1052.000

92 24UG3257 KRISHNAPRIYA V S 1052.000

93 24UG2219 AISWARYA P B 1051.000

94 24UG4385 ROSHAN SOORAJ 1048.400

95 24UG1356 HARIGOVIND A V 1044.000

96 24UG3301 AJEESH K S 1040.000

97 24UG3059 SAI LAKSHMI P P 1039.000

98 24UG3338 ADHITHYAN T B 1034.000

99 24UG913 AADIDEV SANKAR 1034.000

100 24UG1030 ATHUL KRISHNA M 1027.000

101 24UG399 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 1026.000

102 24UG68 ABHINANDH 1018.000

103 24UG800 AVANIKA BINNY 1017.200

104 24UG1580 RUDRA.K.B 1017.200

105 24UG1538 NAYANA T S 1014.800

106 24UG192 ABISHEKH V R 1014.800

107 24UG1274 NEERAJ CV 1011.000

108 24UG886 MIDHESH MANIKANDAN 1010.000

109 24UG3859 ATHULYATHEJ T S 1009.000

110 24UG1182 DRISHYA T BEJOY 1008.000

111 24UG2603 BADHARINATH P P 1005.200

112 24UG3444 DHEEKSHID 1005.200

113 24UG1973 ABHINAV A R 997.000

114 24UG1135 KARTHIK THILAK RAYIPARAMBIL 993.200

115 24UG321 ARUN M S 992.000

116 24UG1669 SIVAPRASAD P S 981.000

117 24UG2953 ADONIA .A 980.000

118 24UG3262 AMAL KRISHNA M B 979.000

119 24UG1535 ANANDHU K P 978.800

120 24UG1322 KIRAN K JAGADESH 978.800

121 24UG489 NAVANEETH KRISHNA P B 976.000

122 24UG974 ACHUTHAN KS 969.200

123 24UG3267 ATHISH V G 963.000

124 24UG1294 NIKHIL M M 959.000

125 24UG2216 AVANTHIKA K S 959.000

126 24UG768 SREENANDA K S 957.000

127 24UG1645 ANANDH KRISHNA P K 944.000

128 24UG3375 SNEHA K.U 943.200

129 24UG3317 NEELANJANA K N 939.000

130 24UG983 NIVED K P 936.000

131 24UG211 VN KRISHNA KANTH 935.600

132 24UG2606 NANDAGOPAN KS 935.600



133 24UG1680 ATHULYA V S 934.000

134 24UG2193 AKSHAY A 933.000

135 24UG4060 ABHINAV K S 932.000

136 24UG1471 ADITHYAN E B 931.000

137 24UG1914 ADITHYAN K R 930.800

138 24UG2114 RASHMI BIJU 923.600

139 24UG1252 SRIRAM M BIMAL 923.600

140 24UG4133 ABHIRAM M R 923.000

141 24UG4375 ATHULYA PRASAD 923.000

142 24UG1920 VAIRAV C U 919.000

143 24UG4029 NITHARA N J 915.000

144 24UG4170 ADITHYA VYSHNAV P V 904.400

145 24UG1790 ABHINAV K M 904.000

146 24UG65 ALWIN K S 901.000

147 24UG882 AMAL KRISHNA TR 897.000

148 24UG869 SREEHARI TS 894.800

149 24UG1362 AISWARYA J 894.800

150 24UG3025 ARCHANA S 889.000

151 24UG3132 PARVATHI SUNILKUMAR 885.200

152 24UG2365 K V PRANAV 883.000

153 24UG1025 PRAVITHA P P 880.400

154 24UG664 HASHIL POZHAMKANDATH SURESH 880.400

155 24UG391 ABINANTH P S 878.000

156 24UG429 NAYAN NATH M N 878.000

157 24UG1336 GOUTHAMKRISHNA K S 876.000

158 24UG3803 ADHITHYAN 867.000

159 24UG2176 DEVITHA T S 850.000

160 24UG1449 SAMEEK HARSHAL E 839.600

161 24UG3724 ABHIJITH P S 830.000

162 24UG2666 NIGHIL KRISHNA 827.600

163 24UG1524 ARUN P 826.000

164 24UG3290 ATHUL KRISHNA A S 820.000

165 24UG3175 ROSHAN P S 818.000

166 24UG1860 K J GOKUL KRISHNAN 811.000

167 24UG2991 AADHIKRISHNA V S 811.000

168 24UG279 SARANG T J 804.000

169 24UG3773 DEVASIVA K P 803.000

170 24UG850 SIVAPRIYA K S 796.400

171 24UG3783 ABIRAM K U 794.000

172 24UG1674 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 788.000

173 24UG1844 VIVEK T VINOD 779.000

174 24UG294 ASHEIK EDATHADAN BIJI 765.600

175 24UG2143 HARI GOVIND MG 755.000

176 24UG1443 SIKHA DEEPAK 744.000

177 24UG673 ABHINAVJAYAN 739.000

178 24UG2876 YAJUR VINAYAK V N 673.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4142 FIMNA O A 1189.000

2 24UG2612 FIDHA MOHAMED E.M 1188.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



3 24UG976 FYROOS M A 1187.000

4 24UG2384 HANNA FATHIMA T S 1184.000

5 24UG1551 LIYANA SADAF P S 1182.000

6 24UG2401 MOHAMMED FAYIZ P B 1181.000

7 24UG403 MARIYAM JASMINE 1171.000

8 24UG4132 ALFAS MOHAMED 1166.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG887 AHSAN AL AMEER 1161.200

2 24UG2794 ADNAN MOHAMED P A 1160.000

3 24UG1272 RISNA U S 1160.000

4 24UG3503 MUFEEDA V M 1158.000

5 24UG1295 KADHEEJA NASRIN 1150.000

6 24UG2469 FARHANA P H 1150.000

7 24UG739 AMANA K K 1149.200

8 24UG343 FATHIMA K S 1148.000

9 24UG3064 ABDULLAH NAHIYAN 1145.000

10 24UG187 MOHAMMED SINAN P I 1143.000

11 24UG3697 MUHAMMED ASHFAQ K B 1143.000

12 24UG940 NIMAH ZENITH A N 1140.000

13 24UG150 MOHAMMED ADEL P S 1137.000

14 24UG3513 MUFEEDA I M 1133.000

15 24UG2205 SANAFATHIMA P S 1133.000

16 24UG2002 JINAN V M 1132.400

17 24UG1775 HUSNA SULTHANA 1132.000

18 24UG640 AYSHA SUHANA.K.I 1130.000

19 24UG771 MOHAMED AMAN RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL SHAJI1125.200

20 24UG3543 JISNA YASIM T Y 1124.000

21 24UG1485 AHMED NOUSHAD 1122.800

22 24UG1700 SAHDA A.N 1120.000

23 24UG378 AYSHA SHAHZIYA T S 1119.000

24 24UG236 SAHLAH BIJUMON 1118.000

25 24UG3067 FAIHA K A 1117.000

26 24UG2187 NEHA MARIYAM 1116.000

27 24UG178 NAJMAL M J 1115.000

28 24UG2113 FEBINA C.M 1113.600

29 24UG1163 NIDA FATHIMA P A 1111.000

30 24UG2032 SALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBEE 1109.000

31 24UG601 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 1105.000

32 24UG267 MOHAMED SHINSAM C S 1103.000

33 24UG3210 MUHAMMED FAHANAS 1101.000

34 24UG3311 SANA UMMER C K 1100.000

35 24UG855 ABIYA SIYAD 1099.200

36 24UG2721 AYHAM ASHRAF ALI C A 1098.800

37 24UG1683 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1096.400

38 24UG660 REHAAN N R 1091.600

39 24UG1928 SAHALA A N 1086.000

40 24UG418 MOHAMED SINAN C S 1084.000

41 24UG495 FATHIMA HANNA M 1083.000

42 24UG1932 DILNA P M 1082.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



43 24UG1561 NABIL NASEER 1080.000

44 24UG634 NIYA SALIM P S 1079.000

45 24UG3534 SWALIH PARIPARAMBIL SHEHEEB 1074.800

46 24UG2073 BASIL BADARUDEEN 1072.400

47 24UG2033 MOHAMMED ZAKIY ABDUL SALAM 1070.000

48 24UG4185 MOHAMED RAMEES TM 1069.000

49 24UG669 ANJALA NAZRIN K M 1067.600

50 24UG206 NOUSHEEN SHAJI 1067.000

51 24UG1993 BINYASU V S 1065.000

52 24UG2604 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064.000

53 24UG1759 MOHAMMED AFWAZ A K 1062.800

54 24UG3950 THANSILATH V M 1060.000

55 24UG1477 MUHAMMED MUNEER 1059.000

56 24UG482 AZMI ARAKKAVEETTIL NOUSHAD 1058.000

57 24UG1474 HADIF HASHIM VEZHAPPILLY 1053.600

58 24UG4073 HANINA P M 1050.000

59 24UG332 NAFIA P S 1049.000

60 24UG918 FARIZ MOHAMED M S 1049.000

61 24UG1027 ANCIYA A A 1042.000

62 24UG2595 ROHAN E SHIBU 1041.200

63 24UG732 IHSAAN HARIS 1038.800

64 24UG3992 AMAN SHAH. M.T 1030.000

65 24UG228 RASHID YI 1025.000

66 24UG3328 RAMSEENA P N 1024.000

67 24UG1348 AZIM ABDUL KAREEM 1020.000

68 24UG2374 RANA RAJEEB 1020.000

69 24UG4329 MOHAMMED SAHAL V 1014.000

70 24UG1926 AHMMED PATTATHIL HUSSAIN 1010.000

71 24UG3698 MOHAMMED BASIL 1010.000

72 24UG1127 FATHIMA FIZA 1005.800

73 24UG1275 FATHIMA NASRIN V A 1001.000

74 24UG2723 SHAFNA T S 1000.000

75 24UG1065 AYISHA M H 1000.000

76 24UG2455 MUHAMMED HADIK 997.600

77 24UG1677 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994.000

78 24UG3676 BINSIYA K H 993.000

79 24UG283 MOHAMED ZUHAYR ABDUL BHAHIS 987.000

80 24UG1229 MUHAMMED HASHIR P A 982.000

81 24UG2381 RIHA FATHIMA A M 981.000

82 24UG4043 SHAHANA PARVEEN O P 981.000

83 24UG1858 MIDHLAJ C A 980.000

84 24UG2500 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 978.800

85 24UG2364 MUHAMMED NIHAL P. P 978.000

86 24UG1069 MUHAMED ZABIL PUTHIYAVEETTIL SAHEER 969.200

87 24UG1545 RAIHAN C N 956.000

88 24UG1910 MOHAMMED SWAFWAN P S 954.800

89 24UG1829 MUHAMMED SINAN T.H 950.000

90 24UG3981 SAJEENA T S 944.000

91 24UG3420 FIDHA BINTH ALAVUDHEEN 944.000

92 24UG2577 RINSHA R A 940.000



93 24UG4228 MOHAMED NASMAL U S 940.000

94 24UG693 NEHA NYSHIL 933.200

95 24UG4181 T B SALSABEEL 932.400

96 24UG516 ARAFATH ANWAR K F 932.000

97 24UG2138 FATHIMA SANA KADAVATH 926.000

98 24UG1777 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 923.000

99 24UG177 ARSHAQ P A 904.000

100 24UG4362 MOHAMMED NAZAL P N 901.000

101 24UG2135 ANSIL NIZAR 899.000

102 24UG3487 HASHIK M M 898.000

103 24UG1864 MUHAMMED ASIF N J 892.000

104 24UG3679 AMATHANOOR KHALID 887.600

105 24UG2001 ADHILA RAHMATH 873.200

106 24UG3278 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 871.000

107 24UG2992 P A SEENATH 870.000

108 24UG1819 MOHAMMED NIHAL N N 868.400

109 24UG2057 MUHAMMED ANAS P N 868.000

110 24UG1785 ZAHAL FARHAN 856.800

111 24UG1076 ASHIR RAYAN K AKBAR 856.800

112 24UG1590 SHAMEEM SALIH C S 854.000

113 24UG3011 HAFILA U A 846.000

114 24UG901 SARAH S B 834.000

115 24UG2116 FIDHA SADIQUE 834.000

116 24UG2246 ABHIYAN ARAKKAL JAMAL 832.400

117 24UG2082 ALTHAF 830.000

118 24UG3133 NASIM SAMAR 822.000

119 24UG3819 MOHAMMED ANAS 821.000

120 24UG1715 ADNAAN K ZAKKIR 803.600

121 24UG2038 SHEHIN C H 792.000

122 24UG1369 SHASNA E S 787.000

123 24UG2909 ARSHAD AHAMMED E S 784.000

124 24UG1820 SYED ABDUL BARI U H 760.000

125 24UG3842 LIYA P S 681.500

126 24UG3639 MUHMMED HARIS P M 620.000

127 24UG3604 FAYIS 605.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2590 SRUTHI K S 1188.000

2 24UG3805 ANAKHA T R 1184.000

3 24UG3343 ABHIRAMI G V 1174.000

4 24UG1917 ARYA NANDHA K 1173.200

5 24UG1589 REHNA HARIDAS 1169.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2075 GOWREE NANDANA P A 1163.000

2 24UG173 GOKUL K K 1159.000

3 24UG248 GOUTHAM KRISHNA SHAJAN 1157.000

4 24UG1147 ADARSH MS 1149.600

5 24UG2280 AMRITHA T M 1149.000

6 24UG2675 ABHINAV V 1146.800

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



7 24UG629 SNITHY I P 1140.000

8 24UG1375 AGNEESHA P A 1133.000

9 24UG2405 ARJUN V R 1125.200

10 24UG794 ARJUN 1101.200

11 24UG3293 ATHULLYA G K 1095.000

12 24UG132 ASWIN T S 1091.600

13 24UG4125 ANJANA K.S 1084.000

14 24UG1651 ARJUN P R 1074.800

15 24UG40 PRANAV SURESH 1070.000

16 24UG411 ATHULKRISHNA V S 1062.000

17 24UG3480 VENMATHI P 1055.000

18 24UG875 ADHITHYADEV TK 1053.200

19 24UG2564 MANAV NATH VS 1051.000

20 24UG2633 ADITHYAN MADHU 1044.000

21 24UG2733 ADWAID N S 1043.600

22 24UG2708 YOGESH. M 1043.000

23 24UG1342 ANAKHA P KANNAN 1042.000

24 24UG1666 MANU KRISHNA M 1024.400

25 24UG3713 ABHIRAV GOPAL S 1010.000

26 24UG2017 AYSHIN P P 1007.000

27 24UG3398 DEVANANDA PV 1004.000

28 24UG255 DEVADHATH N R 998.000

29 24UG2442 DEVAJITH K H 988.400

30 24UG3996 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986.000

31 24UG1685 SWANTIKA K S 970.000

32 24UG1907 NANDHU VIJAYAN 967.000

33 24UG1879 RAHUL KRISHNA 966.800

34 24UG1507 NEHAL CHANDRA P V 957.200

35 24UG147 SYAMPRASAD V P 941.000

36 24UG715 SALINI P P 940.400

37 24UG2250 VANDHANA E G 935.000

38 24UG3586 ASWIN M R 927.000

39 24UG1506 AKSHAY HARI 910.000

40 24UG83 ADITH ASOKAN 906.800

41 24UG2742 THEJUS BABURAJ 889.000

42 24UG2913 ADITHYAN T A 864.000

43 24UG3659 ARCHANA RAJESH 863.000

44 24UG3973 ABISHEK SAJEEV 854.000

45 24UG508 SREEHARI KRISHNA K S 851.000

46 24UG636 ASWIN P S 847.000

47 24UG586 SANGITA GUPTA 830.000

48 24UG1498 ADHWAITH K S 819.000

49 24UG3555 VISMAYA RAJISHMON 783.000

50 24UG490 AARATHI SURESH 775.000

51 24UG1285 VISAKH C RAVI 766.000

52 24UG3450 SREERAJ V J 754.000

53 24UG4335 PRANAV P P 716.000

54 24UG3987 ATHUL KRISHNA A U 691.000

55 24UG1291 RAHUL M S 675.000

OBX MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1317 AMLEON BASIL 1134.800

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG965 ANNA MARIA K B 1176.000

2 24UG305 JEES KALLARAKKAL RAJU 1153.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4279 SOORAJ MANJITH 1072.000

2 24UG74 CATHERINE SUNIL 1058.000

3 24UG3071 LAYA ANTONY 1052.000

4 24UG3241 SALVIN XAVIER 938.000

5 24UG942 ANOSH ANIYAN 852.000

6 24UG905 NOSHIN FRANCIS 804.000

7 24UG1051 JITHIN P S 638.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


